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Private Equity in Healthcare

Available Capital Continues to Rise

A recent McKinsey report estimates available capital (“dry powder”) has
approached $1.8 trillion across all private markets1.

1 McKinsey defines private markets as closed-end funds investing in PEE, real estate, private debt, infrastructure, or natural resources, as well as related secondaries and 

funds of funds. McKinsey excludes hedge funds and publicly traded or open-end funds.

Global Fundraising 
Trends

10.0%
Available capital has 
increased each year on 
average since 2012

Source: McKinsey & Company – “The rise and rise of private markets”
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Available Capital Continues to Rise

Private Equity Fundraising Near Record Levels
Data through Q3 2017

Global Fundraising 
Trends

9.5%
Fundraising CAGR, 2010 -
2017

17.9%
Fundraising Growth, 2016 
(Q1-Q3) - 2017
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Source: Ernst & Young – “Private Capital Equity Briefing – Opportunity knocks for first-time funds”, October 2017
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Available Capital Continues to Rise

Private Equity Money Raised but Not Invested
Data through Q4 2017

Global PE Trends
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Buyout Growth

Investors have poured 
money into PE funds

At the same time, 
managers are finding it 
challenging to find 
attractive deals since 
asset values are so high

The average time it 
takes for committed 
dollars to be deployed is 
approaching 3 years. 

Source: Preqin
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United States Healthcare System

U.S. Healthcare Spending Continues to 
Increase
Data through 2016

Healthcare Spending 
Trends

8.9%
Spending as % of GDP, 
1980 

13.3%
Spending as % of GDP, 
2000 

17.9%
Spending as % of GDP, 2016

2016, 17.9%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

12.0%

14.0%

16.0%

18.0%

20.0%

1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015

National Healthcare Spending as a % of GDP

Source: CMS and Bureau of Economic Analysis
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Healthcare remains an attractive sector for private equity.

18.0%
Healthcare accounts for a 
large share of US GDP

$4.0 trillion
Projected healthcare 
spending by 2020

Sector has historically 
yielded good returns

Source: Bain Global Healthcare Private Equity and Corporate M&A Report 2017, Bain Insights; McKinsey & Company – “Capturing returns in healthcare” 
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